CAMPEONATO BRASILEIOR 2021 DA CLASSE 420
YACHT CLUB SANTO AMARO
Results are final as of 16:34 on July 26, 2021
Overall
Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Entries: 34, Scoring system: Appendix A

REGATA DE ABERTURA
Rank HelmName CrewName SailNo  Division Fleet Club R1 Total Nett
1st MARINA DA FONTE MARINA ARNDT 23 FEM MB 1.0 1.0 1.0
2nd  BERNARDO PAULETTI MATTOS PEDRO WANDERLEY ARAUJO 27 SUB17 SUB18  YCB 2.0 20 2.0
3rd ANTONIO ROMA DA FONTE JOAO PEDRO M. CARDOSO 18 SUB 17 SUB 18 ICI 3.0 3.0 3.0
4th LEONARDO CAMINHA ALEXANDRE BECKER 05 SUB17 SUB18 VDS 4.0 40 4.0
5th FERNANDA PEIXOTO BERNARDO PEIXOTO 22 OPEN YCB 5.0 50 5.0
6th ~ MARIA LUIZA SCARDINO CRUZ  CATARINA SALDANHA ROBATTO 34 FEMSUB 17 SUB18 YCB 6.0 6.0 6.0
7th NICOLE VOELKER JOANA CAMARGO 13 FEMSUB 17 SUB 18 EVI/YCSA 7.0 70 7.0
8th MARIO OTAVIO DE CARVALHO JR  HANDREY CANTINI DE JESUS 31 SUB17 SUB18 EVI 8.0 8.0 8.0
9th JULIA VILAS BOAS DE A. SAMPAIO RAFAEL ARAUJO TRINDADE 26 SUB 17 ICB 9.0 9.0 9.0
10th ADRIANO BRUM ANTONIO FRANKLIN 14 SUB17 SUB18 ICRJ 10.0 10.0 10.0
11th DAVI DE MELLO MOREIRA CATARINA GICK 04 OPEN VDS 11.0 11.0 11.0

12th GIOVANNA PISCIOTTA GUARIGLIA ALEXIA SCHIAVO BUUCK 17 FEMSUB17 SUB18 YCSA 12.0 12.0 12.0
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PEDRO LEAL MURICY
LUCAS ESCOBAR
VINICIUS RIBEIRO
JULIA VICENTE
LUCAS FREITAS
GUSTAVO GLIMM
LUIZA MORE
ARTHUR SCHAFER AZEVEDO
GUILHERME BECKER
NINA BORGES PESSOA
CAIO LOPES NOGUEIRA
JULIA CANTARINO
GABRIELA BERLINSKY

HENRIQUE PARENTE

THEO BUARQUE DE HOLLANDA

BERNARDO TOFFOLI NEVES
MARINA HEINKE

JOANA GONCALVES

CrewName
DIOGO GUTTMAN PETERSEN
HENRIQUE ROMANO
VICTORIA BACK
SOFIA BERARDO
STEFANO MOTTA GERONIMI
PEDRO AMINE
TAIS QUEVEDO
LUCAS FLORES
GERMANO BECKER
ALICE BRANDAO
PEDRO BRUN COTRIM
MANUELA LOBATO
MARIA VITORIA BERLINSKY
GABRIEL BELLUCO
JOAO VIKTOR B. TAMUSS
HECTOR MARTINI MEILI
TIAGO RODRIGUES

LUISA MADUREIRA

SailNo
10
11
12
15
16
01
02
03
06
07
08
09
19
20
21
60
25

28

Division
OPEN
SUB 17
OPEN
FEM SUB 17
OPEN
OPEN
FEM
SUB 17
OPEN
FEM
OPEN
FEM
FEM
SUB 17
SUB 17
SUB 17
OPEN

FEM SUB 17

Fleet
SUB 18

SUB 18

SUB 18

SUB 18
SUB 18
SUB 18

SUB 18

SUB 18

SUB 18

SUB 18

SUB 18

SUB 18

SUB 18

Club
ICRJ
YCSA
ICRJ
ICRJ
ICRJ
VDS
VDS
VDS
VDS
ICRJ
ICRJ
ICRJ
ICRJ
ICRJ
ICRJ
YCSA
YCSA

ICRJ

R1

35.0 DNC

35.0 DNC

35.0 DNC

35.0 DNC

35.0 DNC

35.0 DNC

35.0 UFD

35.0 DNC

35.0 DNC

35.0 DNC

35.0 DNC

35.0 DNC

35.0 DNC

35.0 DNC

35.0 DNC

35.0 DNC

35.0 DNC

35.0 DNC

Total
35.0
35.0
35.0
35.0
35.0
35.0
35.0
35.0
35.0
35.0
35.0
35.0
35.0
35.0
35.0
35.0
35.0

35.0

Nett

35.0

35.0

35.0

35.0

35.0

35.0

35.0

35.0

35.0

35.0

35.0

35.0

35.0

35.0

35.0

35.0

35.0

35.0



13th MARINA SANTOS BRUNA DI CROCI PATRICIO FEM SUB 18 EVI/YCSA 35.0 DNC 35.0 35.0
13th PATREZE SARAN LUCAS MACHADO OPEN SUB 18 EV 35.0DNC 35.0 35.0



